
Registration Day Wednesday August 12

Welcome Back to Unpack/Meet the Teacher TBD TBD TBD

First Day/ Opening Service at 8:30 a.m. Monday August 24

Labor Day Weekend No School Fri & Mon September 4 & 7

No Bussing No Bussing Monday October 5

Teacher Professional Development No School Thursday October 15

Teacher Professional Development No School Friday October 16

End of First Quarter Friday October 23

Parent/Teacher Conference 1/2 Day with Bussing Thursday November 12

1/2 Day with Bussing Friday November 13

Thanksgiving Break No School Wed. - Fri. Nov. 25-27

Christmas Break No School Mon-Fri Dec. 21 - Jan. 1

School Resumes Monday January 4

End of Second Quarter Friday January 15

Teacher Professional Development No School Monday January 18

Capstone Fair 1:30 & 6:00 p.m. Thursday January 28

Teacher Professional Development No School Monday February 15

Parent/Teacher Conference 1/2 Day with Bussing Thursday March 11

1/2 Day with Bussing Friday March 12

End of Third Quarter Friday March 19

Spring Break No School Mon-Mon March 29-April 5

School Resumes Tuesday April 6

Evening of the Arts 6:30 p.m. Wednesday May 5

Confirmation Questioning Friday May 14

Confirmation Sunday May 16

Memorial Day No School Monday May 31

Kindergarten Closing Program 6:30 p.m. Tuesday June 1

8th Grade Graduation 6:30 p.m. Wednesday June 2

End of Fourth Quarter Thursday June 3

Award Ceremony/Closing School Service 7:50 a.m. Thursday June 3

Last Day of School/ Dismissal apx. 9:30 To School Busses Only Thursday June 3

October 5: No Bussing

November 12: Half Day-With Bussing (PT Conferences)

November 13: Half Day-With Bussing

March 11: Half Day-With Bussing (PT Conferences)

March 12: Half Day-With Bussing

June 3:  No After School Bus

Child Care available all school year long on weekdays with these exceptions:      

*No Child Care on Holidays.

*No Child Care on Friday, September 4 (Labor Day weekend)

*No Child Care on on Wednesday before Thanksgiving and Friday after Thanksgiving. 

*No Child Care Dec. 24-Jan. 1.
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